Form-Factor mPCIe
Input I/F PCI Express 2.1 x 1
Output I/F Dual 2.5GbE LAN
Output Connector RJ45 x 2
Power Consumption MAX: 3.8W (3.3V, 1154mA)
Dimension (WxLxH) 30 x 50.95 x 6.15 mm
Temperature

Specifications
Features
Order information
EMPL-22S2-C1 (Mounting hole, Standard Temp.)
EMPL-22S2-W1 (Mounting hole , Wide Temp.)
EMPL-22S2-C2 (Bracket, Standard Temp.)
EMPL-22S2-W2 (Bracket, Wide Temp.)
mPCIe to Dual Isolated 2.5GbE LAN Horizontal Module
LAN
connector
25cm LAN Cable
RJ45
EMPL-22S2-C2/W2 Daughter Board and Mechanical Drawing
EMPL-22S2-C1/W1 Daughter Board and Mechanical Drawing
Bracket
RJ45